
Bezirksindividualmeisterschaften Weser-Ems Jugend/Schüler    Platzierungen

Jungen Doppel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Philipp Kuhnert/Hendrik Bietendorf Osnabrück-Land Spvg. Oldendorf

2 Timm Kröger/Paul Rietzschel Osnabrück-Land SV 28 Wissingen / Spvg. Oldendorf

3 Ben-Ole Jansen/Ricardo Klostermann Osnabrück-Stadt / Osnabrück-LandSC Schölerberg / BSV Holzhausen

3 Thorsten Grimm/Frederik Wessel Friesland/WilhelmshavenTuR Eintracht Sengwarden

5 Marvin Bröring/Julius Fehrlage Vechta / CloppenburgTV Dinklage / SV Molbergen

5 Rene Clauß/Hendrik Hicken Oldenburg-Stadt / Aurich/WittmundHundsmühler TV / SuS Rechtsupweg

5 Mika Patzelt/Julian Nordiek Vechta TV Dinklage

5 Alexander Schwedes/Ngoc-Son Raming Oldenburg-Stadt Hundsmühler TV

9 Moritz Koopmeiners/Hannes Busse Cloppenburg TTV Cloppenburg

9 Keno-Jan Thurau/David Castiglione Delmenhorst/Oldenburg-LandTSG Hatten-Sandkrug / TuS Hasbergen

9 Haoka Kashung Shimrah/Mario Gysbers Osnabrück-Land / BentheimTSV Ueffeln / ASC Grün-Weiß 49 Wilsum

9 Moritz Gediga/Felix Hellhoff Delmenhorst/Oldenburg-LandVfL Stenum

9 Till Jakobs/Jos Jakobs Emden SV Blau-Weiß Emden-Borssum

9 Sebastian Kronberg/Erik Mast Friesland/WilhelmshavenMTV Jever

9 Vu Duong/Jan Schößler Bentheim TuS Gildehaus

9 Benjamin Brandt/Paul Tonn Ammerland SSV Jeddeloh / TuS Ekern

17 Steffen Logemann/Melih Basyigit Wesermarsch Elsflether TB

17 Steffen Helmerichs/Raphael Haak Aurich/Wittmund / LeerSuS Rechtsupweg / TTC Remels

17 Constantin Lüske/David Janzen Emsland SV Bawinkel

17 Tom Piper/Finn Oestmann Delmenhorst/Oldenburg-LandTV Hude

17 Jan-Hendrik Ostwold/Hauke Schröder Aurich/Wittmund SuS Rechtsupweg
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Jungen Einzel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Finn Oestmann Delmenhorst/Oldenburg-LandTV Hude

2 Philipp Kuhnert Osnabrück-Land Spvg. Oldendorf

3 Hendrik Bietendorf Osnabrück-Land Spvg. Oldendorf

3 Mika Patzelt Vechta TV Dinklage

5 Marvin Bröring Vechta TV Dinklage

5 Rene Clauß Oldenburg-Stadt Hundsmühler TV

5 Thorsten Grimm Friesland/WilhelmshavenTuR Eintracht Sengwarden

5 Hendrik Hicken Aurich/Wittmund SuS Rechtsupweg

9 Melih Basyigit Wesermarsch Elsflether TB

9 Jos Jakobs Emden SV Blau-Weiß Emden-Borssum

9 Ben-Ole Jansen Osnabrück-Stadt SC Schölerberg

9 Ricardo Klostermann Osnabrück-Land BSV Holzhausen

9 Erik Mast Friesland/WilhelmshavenMTV Jever

9 Ngoc-Son Raming Oldenburg-Stadt Hundsmühler TV

9 Paul Rietzschel Osnabrück-Land Spvg. Oldendorf

9 Frederik Wessel Friesland/WilhelmshavenTuR Eintracht Sengwarden

17 Benjamin Brandt Ammerland SSV Jeddeloh

17 Steffen Helmerichs Aurich/Wittmund SuS Rechtsupweg

17 David Janzen Emsland SV Bawinkel

17 Sebastian Kronberg Friesland/WilhelmshavenMTV Jever

17 Julian Nordiek Vechta TV Dinklage

17 Tom Piper Delmenhorst/Oldenburg-LandTV Hude

23 Hannes Busse Cloppenburg TTV Cloppenburg

23 Julius Fehrlage Cloppenburg SV Molbergen

23 Mario Gysbers Bentheim ASC Grün-Weiß 49 Wilsum

23 Felix Hellhoff Delmenhorst/Oldenburg-LandVfL Stenum

23 Haoka Kashung Shimrah Osnabrück-Land TSV Ueffeln

23 Moritz Koopmeiners Cloppenburg TTV Cloppenburg

23 Timm Kröger Osnabrück-Land SV 28 Wissingen

23 Steffen Logemann Wesermarsch Elsflether TB

23 Constantin Lüske Emsland SV Bawinkel

23 Jan Schößler Bentheim TuS Gildehaus

23 Alexander Schwedes Oldenburg-Stadt Hundsmühler TV

34 David Castiglione Delmenhorst/Oldenburg-LandTuS Hasbergen

34 Vu Duong Bentheim TuS Gildehaus

34 Moritz Gediga Delmenhorst/Oldenburg-LandVfL Stenum

34 Raphael Haak Leer TTC Remels

34 Sebastian Heinecke Osnabrück-Stadt Osnabrücker SC

34 Till Jakobs Emden SV Blau-Weiß Emden-Borssum

34 Jan-Hendrik Ostwold Aurich/Wittmund SuS Rechtsupweg

34 Hauke Schröder Aurich/Wittmund SuS Rechtsupweg

34 Keno-Jan Thurau Delmenhorst/Oldenburg-LandTSG Hatten-Sandkrug

34 Paul Tonn Ammerland TuS Ekern
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Mädchen  Einzel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Sofia Stefanska Friesland/WilhelmshavenTuS Horsten

2 Renska Rohlfs Friesland/WilhelmshavenTuS Sande

3 Finja Hasters Osnabrück-Land Spvg. Oldendorf

3 Linn Hofmeister Osnabrück-Land SV 28 Wissingen

5 Adriana Klostermann Osnabrück-Land SV 28 Wissingen

5 Luize Miezite Osnabrück-Land Spvg. Oldendorf

5 Lena Niekamp Osnabrück-Land SV 28 Wissingen

5 Carolin Willenborg Osnabrück-Land SV 28 Wissingen

9 Lea Antons Aurich/Wittmund SuS Rechtsupweg

9 Anna Boumann Aurich/Wittmund SuS Rechtsupweg

9 Madita Knebel Vechta TV Dinklage

9 Valeria Schwab Wesermarsch Elsflether TB

9 Anna Lena Ubben Aurich/Wittmund SuS Rechtsupweg

9 Lea-Sophie Ubben Aurich/Wittmund SuS Rechtsupweg

15 Natascha Antons Leer TTC Remels

15 Pia Kayser Cloppenburg SV Molbergen

15 Pia-Sophie Kruckemeyer Osnabrück-Land TV Wellingholzhausen

15 Jennifer Kuntze Delmenhorst/Oldenburg-LandTSG Hatten-Sandkrug

15 Lara Kuntze Delmenhorst/Oldenburg-LandTSG Hatten-Sandkrug

15 Hannah Schlie Osnabrück-Land TSG Dissen

15 Nicole Siemens Cloppenburg SV Molbergen

22 Anica Helmerichs Aurich/Wittmund SuS Rechtsupweg

22 Katharina Helmers Delmenhorst/Oldenburg-LandVfL Stenum

22 Christina Kayser Cloppenburg SV Molbergen

22 Insa Korte Osnabrück-Land TSG Dissen

22 Gesine Rahl Vechta TV Dinklage

22 Emely Schleichert Aurich/Wittmund SV Ochtersum

22 Marie Stosun Vechta TV Dinklage

Mädchen Doppel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Sofia Stefanska/Linn Hofmeister Friesland/Wilhelmshaven / Osnabrück-LandTuS Horsten / SV 28 Wissingen

2 Finja Hasters/Luize Miezite Osnabrück-Land Spvg. Oldendorf

3 Renska Rohlfs/Lena Niekamp Friesland/Wilhelmshaven / Osnabrück-LandTuS Sande / SV 28 Wissingen

3 Adriana Klostermann/Carolin Willenborg Osnabrück-Land SV 28 Wissingen

5 Pia Kayser/Anna Boumann Cloppenburg / Aurich/WittmundSV Molbergen / SuS Rechtsupweg

5 Marie Stosun/Madita Knebel Vechta TV Dinklage

5 Christina Kayser/Nicole Siemens Cloppenburg SV Molbergen

5 Anica Helmerichs/Anna Lena Ubben Aurich/Wittmund SuS Rechtsupweg

9 Pia-Sophie Kruckemeyer/Katharina Helmers Osnabrück-Land / Delmenhorst/Oldenburg-LandTV Wellingholzhausen / VfL Stenum

9 Hannah Schlie/Insa Korte Osnabrück-Land TSG Dissen

9 Lara Kuntze/Jennifer Kuntze Delmenhorst/Oldenburg-LandTSG Hatten-Sandkrug

9 Natascha Antons/Emely Schleichert Leer / Aurich/WittmundTTC Remels / SV Ochtersum

9 Gesine Rahl/Valeria Schwab Vechta / WesermarschTV Dinklage / Elsflether TB

9 Lea Antons/Lea-Sophie Ubben Aurich/Wittmund SuS Rechtsupweg
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Schüler A Doppel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Justus Lechtenbörger/Bennet Robben Friesland/WilhelmshavenMTV Jever

2 Sören Dreier/Hendrik Hicken Aurich/Wittmund SuS Rechtsupweg

3 Ben-Ole Jansen/Bastian Althoff Osnabrück-Stadt / Osnabrück-LandSC Schölerberg / Spvg. Oldendorf

3 Moritz Koopmeiners/Melih Basyigit Cloppenburg / WesermarschTTV Cloppenburg / Elsflether TB

5 Finn Wilmink/Jannik Horn Emsland SV Bawinkel

5 Silas Tempel/Onkar Singh Emden SV Blau-Weiß Emden-Borssum

5 Haoka Kashung Shimrah/Ivan Stahlke Osnabrück-Land / Osnabrück-StadtTSV Ueffeln / Osnabrücker SC

5 Alexander Schwedes/Melvin Twele Oldenburg-Stadt Hundsmühler TV

9 Colin Wolter/Nils Bojer Bentheim / EmslandTuS Gildehaus / SV Bawinkel

9 Bastian Rang/Moritz Gediga Delmenhorst/Oldenburg-LandVfL Stenum

9 Julian Ostwold/Steffen Helmerichs Aurich/Wittmund SuS Rechtsupweg

9 Benjamin Linke/Flynn John Judge Osnabrück-Land / Osnabrück-StadtSuS Buer / VfL Osnabrück

9 Samed Kocoglu/Oliver Jürgens Friesland/WilhelmshavenMTV Jever

9 Linus Pekeler/Tom kl. Holthaus Vechta TV Dinklage

9 Joris Kasten/Mathis Kohne Oldenburg-Stadt / Friesland/WilhelmshavenOldenburger TB / MTV Jever

9 Henning Dreier/Janto Rohlfs Aurich/Wittmund SuS Rechtsupweg

17 Aiko Hensmann/Ali-Imran Cayli Leer / Friesland/WilhelmshavenSV Frisia Loga / STV Wilhelmshaven

17 Joke Fleddermann/Ole Günther Delmenhorst/Oldenburg-LandTV Hude / VfL Stenum

17 Justin Felker/Nicolas König Wesermarsch / CloppenburgElsflether TB / TTV Cloppenburg

17 Mischa van Norren/Simon Penniggers Emsland SV Olympia Laxten
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Schüler A Einzel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Mathis Kohne Friesland/WilhelmshavenMTV Jever

2 Justus Lechtenbörger Friesland/WilhelmshavenMTV Jever

3 Sören Dreier Aurich/Wittmund SuS Rechtsupweg

3 Bennet Robben Friesland/WilhelmshavenMTV Jever

5 Bastian Althoff Osnabrück-Land Spvg. Oldendorf

5 Ben-Ole Jansen Osnabrück-Stadt SC Schölerberg

5 Oliver Jürgens Friesland/WilhelmshavenMTV Jever

5 Melvin Twele Oldenburg-Stadt Hundsmühler TV

9 Henning Dreier Aurich/Wittmund SuS Rechtsupweg

9 Hendrik Hicken Aurich/Wittmund SuS Rechtsupweg

9 Jannik Horn Emsland SV Bawinkel

9 Joris Kasten Oldenburg-Stadt Oldenburger TB

9 Samed Kocoglu Friesland/WilhelmshavenMTV Jever

9 Moritz Koopmeiners Cloppenburg TTV Cloppenburg

9 Janto Rohlfs Aurich/Wittmund SuS Rechtsupweg

9 Finn Wilmink Emsland SV Bawinkel

17 Melih Basyigit Wesermarsch Elsflether TB

17 Moritz Gediga Delmenhorst/Oldenburg-LandVfL Stenum

17 Ole Günther Delmenhorst/Oldenburg-LandVfL Stenum

17 Haoka Kashung Shimrah Osnabrück-Land TSV Ueffeln

17 Nicolas König Cloppenburg TTV Cloppenburg

17 Benjamin Linke Osnabrück-Land SuS Buer

17 Onkar Singh Emden SV Blau-Weiß Emden-Borssum

17 Mischa van Norren Emsland SV Olympia Laxten

25 Justin Felker Wesermarsch Elsflether TB

25 Joke Fleddermann Delmenhorst/Oldenburg-LandTV Hude

25 Aiko Hensmann Leer SV Frisia Loga

25 Linus Pekeler Vechta TV Dinklage

25 Bastian Rang Delmenhorst/Oldenburg-LandVfL Stenum

25 Alexander Schwedes Oldenburg-Stadt Hundsmühler TV

25 Ivan Stahlke Osnabrück-Stadt Osnabrücker SC

25 Silas Tempel Emden SV Blau-Weiß Emden-Borssum

33 Nils Bojer Emsland SV Bawinkel

33 Ali-Imran Cayli Friesland/WilhelmshavenSTV Wilhelmshaven

33 Steffen Helmerichs Aurich/Wittmund SuS Rechtsupweg

33 Flynn John Judge Osnabrück-Stadt VfL Osnabrück

33 Tom kl. Holthaus Vechta TV Dinklage

33 Julian Ostwold Aurich/Wittmund SuS Rechtsupweg

33 Simon Penniggers Emsland SV Olympia Laxten

33 Colin Wolter Bentheim TuS Gildehaus
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Schüler B Doppel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Linus Imbrock/Nils Westendorf Osnabrück-Land / Osnabrück-StadtSpvg. Oldendorf / SC Schölerberg

2 Marcel Rietze/Marvin Pabst Osnabrück-Land SuS Buer

3 Henning Dreier/Janto Rohlfs Aurich/Wittmund SuS Rechtsupweg

3 Antonio Ovcharov/Melvin Twele Oldenburg-Stadt Hundsmühler TV

5 Nicolas König/Raul-Viorel Damian Cloppenburg TTV Cloppenburg / BV Essen

5 Nikolas Ising/Noah Richter Osnabrück-Land SV Harderberg

5 Gleb Chistov/Leon Vehring Osnabrück-Stadt / EmslandVfL Osnabrück / SV Bawinkel

5 Filip Kalinowski/Fabius Visse Osnabrück-Land TV Wellingholzhausen / SuS Buer

9 Calvin Nguyen/Maxim Eichwald Aurich/Wittmund TTC Norden

9 Steffen Veldhuis/Michael Kin Bentheim / WesermarschASC Grün-Weiß 49 Wilsum / TTG Lemwerder-Warfleth

9 Paul-Leon Bein/Tom kl. Holthaus Vechta TV Dinklage

9 Mika Eilers/Joost Klinke Osnabrück-Land / EmdenSpvg. Gaste-Hasbergen / TTV Widdelswehr

9 Tim Watermeier/Simon Penniggers Emsland SV Olympia Laxten

9 Carlo Krause/Moritz Roos Friesland/WilhelmshavenMTV Jever

9 Ole de Vries/Danilo Schuster Emden / Leer TuS Eintracht Hinte / SV Frisia Loga

9 Marcel Schleppe/Lukas Wojtynek Delmenhorst/Oldenburg-LandTuS Hasbergen

17 Marian Schupe/Ariya Azizi Emsland SV Olympia Laxten

17 Jandrik Fierkens/Julian Bekkering Ammerland TuS Ekern

17 Tom Rosendahl/Lasse Böhm Delmenhorst/Oldenburg-LandTSG Hatten-Sandkrug / TuS Hasbergen

17 Walter Schwab/Justin Felker Wesermarsch Elsflether TB

17 Deniz Oglialoro/Lukas Kaiser Friesland/WilhelmshavenMTV Jever / Heidmühler FC

17 Lennart Esser/Julian Rüdebusch Oldenburg-Stadt Hundsmühler TV / TuS Bloherfelde
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Schüler B Einzel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Janto Rohlfs Aurich/Wittmund SuS Rechtsupweg

2 Linus Imbrock Osnabrück-Land Spvg. Oldendorf

3 Simon Penniggers Emsland SV Olympia Laxten

3 Noah Richter Osnabrück-Land SV Harderberg

5 Henning Dreier Aurich/Wittmund SuS Rechtsupweg

5 Nikolas Ising Osnabrück-Land SV Harderberg

5 Nicolas König Cloppenburg TTV Cloppenburg

5 Melvin Twele Oldenburg-Stadt Hundsmühler TV

9 Gleb Chistov Osnabrück-Stadt VfL Osnabrück

9 Ole de Vries Emden TuS Eintracht Hinte

9 Filip Kalinowski Osnabrück-Land TV Wellingholzhausen

9 Calvin Nguyen Aurich/Wittmund TTC Norden

9 Marvin Pabst Osnabrück-Land SuS Buer

9 Marcel Rietze Osnabrück-Land SuS Buer

9 Marian Schupe Emsland SV Olympia Laxten

9 Lukas Wojtynek Delmenhorst/Oldenburg-LandTuS Hasbergen

17 Raul-Viorel Damian Cloppenburg BV Essen

17 Justin Felker Wesermarsch Elsflether TB

17 Tom kl. Holthaus Vechta TV Dinklage

17 Joost Klinke Emden TTV Widdelswehr

17 Leon Vehring Emsland SV Bawinkel

17 Steffen Veldhuis Bentheim ASC Grün-Weiß 49 Wilsum

17 Fabius Visse Osnabrück-Land SuS Buer

17 Nils Westendorf Osnabrück-Stadt SC Schölerberg

25 Ariya Azizi Emsland SV Olympia Laxten

25 Lasse Böhm Delmenhorst/Oldenburg-LandTuS Hasbergen

25 Lukas Kaiser Friesland/WilhelmshavenHeidmühler FC

25 Michael Kin Wesermarsch TTG Lemwerder-Warfleth

25 Deniz Oglialoro Friesland/WilhelmshavenMTV Jever

25 Antonio Ovcharov Oldenburg-Stadt Hundsmühler TV

25 Moritz Roos Friesland/WilhelmshavenMTV Jever

25 Tom Rosendahl Delmenhorst/Oldenburg-LandTSG Hatten-Sandkrug

25 Danilo Schuster Leer SV Frisia Loga

25 Walter Schwab Wesermarsch Elsflether TB

25 Felix Tjaden Aurich/Wittmund TTG Nord Holtriem

25 Tim Watermeier Emsland SV Olympia Laxten

37 Paul-Leon Bein Vechta TV Dinklage

37 Julian Bekkering Ammerland TuS Ekern

37 Maxim Eichwald Aurich/Wittmund TTC Norden

37 Mika Eilers Osnabrück-Land Spvg. Gaste-Hasbergen

37 Lennart Esser Oldenburg-Stadt Hundsmühler TV

37 Jandrik Fierkens Ammerland TuS Ekern

37 Carlo Krause Friesland/WilhelmshavenMTV Jever

37 Julian Rüdebusch Oldenburg-Stadt TuS Bloherfelde

37 Marcel Schleppe Delmenhorst/Oldenburg-LandTuS Hasbergen
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Schüler C Doppel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Fabian Vogelsang/Joel Leippi Cloppenburg DJK TuS Bösel

2 Benedikt Lenzschau/Hanno Runden Cloppenburg DJK TuS Bösel

3 Marcello Oglialoro/Johannes Alexander Inden Friesland/WilhelmshavenMTV Jever

3 Joost von der Heide/Tom Wagner Vechta SV Grün-Weiß Mühlen

5 Daniel Schildt/Jonas Göring Wesermarsch Elsflether TB / TTG Lemwerder-Warfleth

5 Lennart Hellmann/Miklas Köhler Osnabrück-Land Blau-Weiß Hollage / TSV Wallenhorst

5 Sandro Schwarzer/Jeremy Rudi Bentheim / CloppenburgSV Vorwärts Nordhorn / DJK TuS Bösel

5 Luis Wallmann/Mattes Wösten Delmenhorst/Oldenburg-Land / Osnabrück-LandTSG Hatten-Sandkrug / SV 28 Wissingen

9 Robin Sadtler/Mathis Albers Aurich/Wittmund TTG Nord Holtriem / TuS Weene

9 Henrik Pille/Julius Beier Vechta SV Grün-Weiß Mühlen

9 Sven Manninga/Finn Coordes Aurich/Wittmund TTC Norden / SV Ochtersum

9 Kevin Kreskowiak/Henrik Fries Friesland/WilhelmshavenSTV Wilhelmshaven / MTV Jever

9 Gian-Luca Saathoff/Lasse Sahner Osnabrück-Land SuS Buer

9 Oke Ruinys/Sebastian Schreiber Ammerland / Oldenburg-StadtTV Metjendorf / TuS Wahnbek

9 Mattis Wübben/Finn Wübben Osnabrück-Land SV 28 Wissingen

Schüler C Einzel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Johannes Alexander Inden Friesland/WilhelmshavenMTV Jever

2 Joel Leippi Cloppenburg DJK TuS Bösel

3 Mathis Albers Aurich/Wittmund TuS Weene

3 Hanno Runden Cloppenburg DJK TuS Bösel

5 Benedikt Lenzschau Cloppenburg DJK TuS Bösel

5 Marcello Oglialoro Friesland/WilhelmshavenMTV Jever

5 Daniel Schildt Wesermarsch Elsflether TB

5 Fabian Vogelsang Cloppenburg DJK TuS Bösel

9 Henrik Fries Friesland/WilhelmshavenMTV Jever

9 Jonas Göring Wesermarsch TTG Lemwerder-Warfleth

9 Lennart Hellmann Osnabrück-Land Blau-Weiß Hollage

9 Jeremy Rudi Cloppenburg DJK TuS Bösel

9 Sebastian Schreiber Oldenburg-Stadt TuS Wahnbek

9 Joost von der Heide Vechta SV Grün-Weiß Mühlen

9 Tom Wagner Vechta SV Grün-Weiß Mühlen

9 Mattes Wösten Osnabrück-Land SV 28 Wissingen

17 Julius Beier Vechta SV Grün-Weiß Mühlen

17 Miklas Köhler Osnabrück-Land TSV Wallenhorst

17 Sven Manninga Aurich/Wittmund TTC Norden

17 Oke Ruinys Ammerland TV Metjendorf

17 Robin Sadtler Aurich/Wittmund TTG Nord Holtriem

17 Lasse Sahner Osnabrück-Land SuS Buer

17 Finn Wübben Osnabrück-Land SV 28 Wissingen

17 Mattis Wübben Osnabrück-Land SV 28 Wissingen

25 Finn Coordes Aurich/Wittmund SV Ochtersum

25 Kevin Kreskowiak Friesland/WilhelmshavenSTV Wilhelmshaven

25 Henrik Pille Vechta SV Grün-Weiß Mühlen

25 Gian-Luca Saathoff Osnabrück-Land SuS Buer

25 Sandro Schwarzer Bentheim SV Vorwärts Nordhorn

25 Luis Wallmann Delmenhorst/Oldenburg-LandTSG Hatten-Sandkrug

8 / 11MKTT (c)    -    12.11.2017



Schülerinnen A Doppel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Hannah Detert/Faustyna Stefanska Friesland/WilhelmshavenTuS Horsten

2 Anna Boumann/Alea Augustin Aurich/Wittmund / Friesland/WilhelmshavenSuS Rechtsupweg / TuS Sande

3 Daria Finger/Pia Kayser Emden / CloppenburgSV Blau-Weiß Emden-Borssum / SV Molbergen

3 Adriana Klostermann/Carolin Willenborg Osnabrück-Land SV 28 Wissingen

5 Lena Kolde/Marie Frerichs Osnabrück-Land / Aurich/WittmundBlau-Weiß Hollage / TuS Weene

5 Julia Tichomirow/Lina Hasenpatt Osnabrück-Land TSG Dissen

5 Heidi Xu/Lara Hullmann Oldenburg-Stadt / AmmerlandHundsmühler TV / TuS Ekern

5 Leonie Derjue/Emely Schleichert Cloppenburg / Aurich/WittmundSV Molbergen / SV Ochtersum

9 Madita Knebel/Milena Kyra Anders Vechta / Delmenhorst/Oldenburg-LandTV Dinklage / TSV Ganderkesee

9 Jette Krieten/Lena Ehlers Wesermarsch TTG Jade

9 Valeria Schwab/Jasmin Eilers Wesermarsch Elsflether TB / TV Esenshamm

9 Aylin Pahlke/Xenia Gisbrecht Cloppenburg SV Blau-Weiß Ramsloh

9 Marie Sleefenboom/Carlotta Hans Bentheim SC Union Emlichheim

9 Sina Titgemeyer/Jennifer Plantz Osnabrück-Land SV 28 Wissingen

9 Elin Fröbel/Danielle van der Tol Bentheim TuS Gildehaus / Hoogsteder SV

Schülerinnen A Einzel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Carolin Willenborg Osnabrück-Land SV 28 Wissingen

2 Heidi Xu Oldenburg-Stadt Hundsmühler TV

3 Daria Finger Emden SV Blau-Weiß Emden-Borssum

3 Madita Knebel Vechta TV Dinklage

5 Anna Boumann Aurich/Wittmund SuS Rechtsupweg

5 Hannah Detert Friesland/WilhelmshavenTuS Horsten

5 Lina Hasenpatt Osnabrück-Land TSG Dissen

5 Faustyna Stefanska Friesland/WilhelmshavenTuS Horsten

9 Alea Augustin Friesland/WilhelmshavenTuS Sande

9 Marie Frerichs Aurich/Wittmund TuS Weene

9 Lara Hullmann Ammerland TuS Ekern

9 Pia Kayser Cloppenburg SV Molbergen

9 Adriana Klostermann Osnabrück-Land SV 28 Wissingen

9 Lena Kolde Osnabrück-Land Blau-Weiß Hollage

9 Jennifer Plantz Osnabrück-Land SV 28 Wissingen

9 Emely Schleichert Aurich/Wittmund SV Ochtersum

17 Lena Ehlers Wesermarsch TTG Jade

17 Jasmin Eilers Wesermarsch TV Esenshamm

17 Xenia Gisbrecht Cloppenburg SV Blau-Weiß Ramsloh

17 Jette Krieten Wesermarsch TTG Jade

17 Aylin Pahlke Cloppenburg SV Blau-Weiß Ramsloh

17 Valeria Schwab Wesermarsch Elsflether TB

17 Marie Sleefenboom Bentheim SC Union Emlichheim

17 Sina Titgemeyer Osnabrück-Land SV 28 Wissingen

25 Milena Kyra Anders Delmenhorst/Oldenburg-LandTSV Ganderkesee

25 Leonie Derjue Cloppenburg SV Molbergen

25 Saskia Eden Delmenhorst/Oldenburg-LandTSG Hatten-Sandkrug

25 Elin Fröbel Bentheim TuS Gildehaus

25 Carlotta Hans Bentheim SC Union Emlichheim

25 Julia Tichomirow Osnabrück-Land TSG Dissen

25 Danielle van der Tol Bentheim Hoogsteder SV
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Schülerinnen B Doppel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Faustyna Stefanska/Hannah Detert Friesland/WilhelmshavenTuS Horsten

2 Lina Hasenpatt/Charlotte Bünnemeyer Osnabrück-Land / VechtaTSG Dissen / SV Grün-Weiß Mühlen

3 Leonie Derjue/Xenia Gisbrecht Cloppenburg SV Molbergen / SV Blau-Weiß Ramsloh

3 Josefine Vocke/Emily Voltmann Osnabrück-Stadt / Osnabrück-LandTSG Burg Gretesch / SV 28 Wissingen

5 Jule Maaß/Mia Rania Bellabiod Friesland/WilhelmshavenVareler TB / TuS Obenstrohe

5 Amy Judge/Johanna Bünnemeyer Osnabrück-Stadt / VechtaVfL Osnabrück / SV Grün-Weiß Mühlen

5 Jeannette Zimmer/Shoshana Herrmann Ammerland / Oldenburg-StadtTV Metjendorf / Hundsmühler TV

5 Annika Kunkel/Lara Hullmann Oldenburg-Stadt / AmmerlandBlau-Weiß Bümmerstede / TuS Ekern

9 Elisa Baum/Atena Afravi Wesermarsch Elsflether TB

9 Lana Reiners/Lea Jaafar Bentheim / Friesland/WilhelmshavenSC Union Emlichheim / MTV Jever

9 Pia Knappe/Emily Dawn Jarzyna Osnabrück-Land SV 28 Wissingen

9 Afnan Algabouri/Linda Nickel Wesermarsch Elsflether TB

9 Sophie Saathoff/Anna Reuter Aurich/Wittmund TTC Norden / TuS Weene

9 Lenja Legtenborg/Eva Smidderk Bentheim SC Union Emlichheim

9 Sophie Frank/Diana Suverov Oldenburg-Stadt Blau-Weiß Bümmerstede

9 Lina-Marie Jutzi/Tabea Vennemann Osnabrück-Land SV 28 Wissingen

17 Johanna Richter/Denise Gloge Delmenhorst/Oldenburg-LandTSG Hatten-Sandkrug

17 Antonia Dreyer/Lena Kolde Vechta / Osnabrück-LandTuS Lutten / Blau-Weiß Hollage

Schülerinnen B Einzel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Faustyna Stefanska Friesland/WilhelmshavenTuS Horsten

2 Lina Hasenpatt Osnabrück-Land TSG Dissen

3 Johanna Bünnemeyer Vechta SV Grün-Weiß Mühlen

3 Hannah Detert Friesland/WilhelmshavenTuS Horsten

5 Charlotte Bünnemeyer Vechta SV Grün-Weiß Mühlen

5 Lara Hullmann Ammerland TuS Ekern

5 Amy Judge Osnabrück-Stadt VfL Osnabrück

5 Lena Kolde Osnabrück-Land Blau-Weiß Hollage

9 Leonie Derjue Cloppenburg SV Molbergen

9 Xenia Gisbrecht Cloppenburg SV Blau-Weiß Ramsloh

9 Celine Ogena Osnabrück-Stadt TSG Burg Gretesch

9 Lana Reiners Bentheim SC Union Emlichheim

9 Sophie Saathoff Aurich/Wittmund TTC Norden

9 Josefine Vocke Osnabrück-Stadt TSG Burg Gretesch

9 Emily Voltmann Osnabrück-Land SV 28 Wissingen

9 Jeannette Zimmer Ammerland TV Metjendorf

17 Elisa Baum Wesermarsch Elsflether TB

17 Antonia Dreyer Vechta TuS Lutten

17 Jule Maaß Friesland/WilhelmshavenVareler TB

17 Tabea Vennemann Osnabrück-Land SV 28 Wissingen

21 Atena Afravi Wesermarsch Elsflether TB

21 Afnan Algabouri Wesermarsch Elsflether TB

21 Mia Rania Bellabiod Friesland/WilhelmshavenTuS Obenstrohe

21 Sophie Frank Oldenburg-Stadt Blau-Weiß Bümmerstede

21 Denise Gloge Delmenhorst/Oldenburg-LandTSG Hatten-Sandkrug

21 Lea Jaafar Friesland/WilhelmshavenMTV Jever

21 Annika Kunkel Oldenburg-Stadt Blau-Weiß Bümmerstede

21 Lenja Legtenborg Bentheim SC Union Emlichheim

21 Linda Nickel Wesermarsch Elsflether TB

21 Eva Smidderk Bentheim SC Union Emlichheim

31 Shoshana Herrmann Oldenburg-Stadt Hundsmühler TV

31 Emily Dawn Jarzyna Osnabrück-Land SV 28 Wissingen

31 Lina-Marie Jutzi Osnabrück-Land SV 28 Wissingen

31 Pia Knappe Osnabrück-Land SV 28 Wissingen

31 Anna Reuter Aurich/Wittmund TuS Weene

31 Johanna Richter Delmenhorst/Oldenburg-LandTSG Hatten-Sandkrug

31 Diana Suverov Oldenburg-Stadt Blau-Weiß Bümmerstede
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Schülerinnen C Doppel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Amy Judge/Linda Nickel Osnabrück-Stadt / WesermarschVfL Osnabrück / Elsflether TB

2 Leona Büttner/Johanna Klasfauseweh Osnabrück-Land TSV Venne / TSG Dissen

3 Smilla Wittek/Sophie Fries Friesland/WilhelmshavenMTV Jever

3 Sophie Frank/Annika Kunkel Oldenburg-Stadt Blau-Weiß Bümmerstede

5 Helene Wagner/Franka Beier Vechta SV Grün-Weiß Mühlen

5 Jeannette Zimmer/Maline Bögel Ammerland / Osnabrück-LandTV Metjendorf / SV 28 Wissingen

5 Leyla Oglialoro/Lisa Luong-Thanh Friesland/WilhelmshavenMTV Jever / STV Wilhelmshaven

5 Shoshana Herrmann/Eva Richter Oldenburg-Stadt / Delmenhorst/Oldenburg-LandHundsmühler TV / TSG Hatten-Sandkrug

9 Lara Petermann/Lilli Cassens Aurich/Wittmund SuS Rechtsupweg / SV Ochtersum

9 Lea Runge/Janine Heuer Cloppenburg / EmdenSV Blau-Weiß Ramsloh / SV Blau-Weiß Emden-Borssum

9 Leni Flaspöler/Emma Langer Osnabrück-Land BSV Holzhausen

9 Diana Suverov/Esmanur Pinar Oldenburg-Stadt / WesermarschBlau-Weiß Bümmerstede / Elsflether TB

Schülerinnen C Einzel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Leona Büttner Osnabrück-Land TSV Venne

2 Amy Judge Osnabrück-Stadt VfL Osnabrück

3 Johanna Klasfauseweh Osnabrück-Land TSG Dissen

3 Linda Nickel Wesermarsch Elsflether TB

5 Franka Beier Vechta SV Grün-Weiß Mühlen

5 Sophie Frank Oldenburg-Stadt Blau-Weiß Bümmerstede

5 Annika Kunkel Oldenburg-Stadt Blau-Weiß Bümmerstede

5 Jeannette Zimmer Ammerland TV Metjendorf

9 Lea Runge Cloppenburg SV Blau-Weiß Ramsloh

9 Helene Wagner Vechta SV Grün-Weiß Mühlen

11 Shoshana Herrmann Oldenburg-Stadt Hundsmühler TV

11 Janine Heuer Emden SV Blau-Weiß Emden-Borssum

11 Mayline Hinz Wesermarsch TTG Lemwerder-Warfleth

11 Lisa Luong-Thanh Friesland/WilhelmshavenSTV Wilhelmshaven

11 Smilla Wittek Friesland/WilhelmshavenMTV Jever

16 Maline Bögel Osnabrück-Land SV 28 Wissingen

16 Lilli Cassens Aurich/Wittmund SV Ochtersum

16 Sophie Fries Friesland/WilhelmshavenMTV Jever

16 Esmanur Pinar Wesermarsch Elsflether TB

16 Diana Suverov Oldenburg-Stadt Blau-Weiß Bümmerstede

21 Leni Flaspöler Osnabrück-Land BSV Holzhausen

21 Emma Langer Osnabrück-Land BSV Holzhausen

21 Leyla Oglialoro Friesland/WilhelmshavenMTV Jever

21 Lara Petermann Aurich/Wittmund SuS Rechtsupweg

21 Eva Richter Delmenhorst/Oldenburg-LandTSG Hatten-Sandkrug
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